
Have you
registered
your business
with Companies House or the Inland 
Revenue within the last 12 months?

If so, our Start Up and  
Grow Programme is for you...
Our aim is to help Torridge and North Devon develop a  
successful business community. Our friendly team of  
business professionals and specialist consultants offer a 
range of services including a programme of free workshops

The programme is due to end on 31st December 2019  
So do not delay and call Vicky Fether to discuss your 
eligibility and requirements:

01237 428834
info@northdevonplus.co.uk

September
Digital – SEO & Social Media

Thursday 19th September 9.30-12.30

Finance for Business
Tuesday 24th September 9.30-12.30

Writing a Business Plan
Wednesday 25th September 1.00-4.00

Business Marketing
Thursday 26th September 9.30-12.30

October
Principles of GDPR

Monday 14th October 9.30-1.00

Writing a Business Plan
Tuesday 15th October 9.30-12.30

Business Marketing
Wednesday 16th October 1.30-4.30

Finance for Business
Thursday 17th October 9.30-12.30

Digital – Facebook Marketing and Advertising
Wednesday 23rd October 9.30-12.30

Making Tax Digital
Thursday 24th October 9.30-12.30

November
HR Essentials

Tuesday 12th November 9.30-1.00

Digital – Introduction to Online  
Marketing and Social media

Thursday 14th November 9.30-12.30

Business Marketing
Tuesday 19th November 9.30-12.30

Finance for Business
Wednesday 20th November 1.00-4.00

Writing a Business Plan
Thursday 21st November 9.30-12.30

December
Digital – Ranking Higher on Google &  

Building Traffic to your Website
Tuesday 10th December 9.30-12.30

Finance for Business
Tuesday 10th December 1.30-4.30

Writing a Business Plan
Wednesday 11th December 1.30-4.30

Business Marketing
Thursday 12th December 9.30-12.30

A total of 12 hours (4 sessions) free advice, 
including optional 1 – 1’s with one of our  

Business Advisors

workshops


